
Dressed green leaves 
with red onion | gf |

Roast carrots, parsnips & beet | gf |

Creamed spinach | gf | 

Garlicky fl at-cap mushrooms | gf |

Tin of fries 

Sweet potato chips 

Bu� ery mashed potato | gf | 

Winter slaw | gf |

3.5

3

7

9

11.5

7

7
9
10

6

9

7

8

16

19

16

14

10

15

15

12

12

18

15

peppercorn | gf |
chipotle mayo | gf |
garlic butter | gf |

béarnaise | gf |
beautifully 
sticky gravy

blighty beef burger
topped with relish, cheese 
& bacon and served with fries   

Pick your size 

180g   360g   540g

Chickpea, lentil 
and kidney bean burger
chipotle mayo & fries | v |

| gf | Gluten Free
| gfbo | gluten-free bread option
| v | Vegetarian 

crushed avocado on toasted rye  
with roast tomato & chilli fl akes | v |  

prawn cocktail 
rye bread | gfbo | 

pan-fried scallops 
pea purée, crispy pance� a | gf | 

ham hock & pea terrine 
spiced plum chutney | gfbo | 

caesar salad - the right way
With our own signature dressing 
with chicken 
with hot-smoked salmon | gfbo |

soup 
today’s special blend | v |

fish soup
rouille, gruyère & croûtes

leek and colston 
bassett stilton tart 
tomato and shallot salad | v |

rosary goat’s cheese salad with 
beetroot and toasted walnuts | v | gf | 

All our steaks are real grass-fed British 
beef aged for a minimum of 28 days

sirloin 225g | gf |

ribeye 280g | gf |  

rump 225g | gf | 

all served with roasted 
garlic & grilled mushroom

super-rich flour-free 
70% chocolate cake
with crème fraiche | gf |

williams bon chrétien pear 
poached in white wine and 
spices, served with ginger cream

sticky toffee pudding 
hot to� ee sauce & vanilla ice cream 

crème brûlée 

baked vanilla cheesecake
berry jam & lemon

today’s british 
cheeses with chutney
Carr’s water biscuits 
& oat cakes | gfbo | 

ice creams 
Vanilla pod, double chocolate, 
caramel, strawberry or mint 
chocolate or any combo

All weights stated are 
uncooked. All prices are 
in £ and include 20% vat.

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

4

3.5

3.5

23

25

20

15 / 18 / 20

7

6

6

6

6

9

5

If you would like information on ingredients within our menu 
items in relation to allergens or food intolerance, please ask a 
member of the team and they’ll be happy to help.

13 

roast garlic & rosemary chicken
chipotle mayo & fries | gf | 

rump of lamb black cabbage, 
puy lentils & mash | gf | 

smoked salmon 
and cod fishcake
bu� ered spinach, beurre blanc 
& a lovely homemade tartar  

the full monty - 
the all-day breakfast
with a li� le piece of steak

eggs benedict 
& a tin of indulgent fries | gfbo | 

smoked haddock kedgeree | gf |

beer-battered fish & chips
and a dollop of tartar sauce

butternut squash 
barley ‘risotto’ 
tru�  e oil & poached egg | v |

roast spiced cauliflower 
with caulifl ower purée, 
li� le gem, almonds and 
sherry-soaked raisins | v | gf |

 
fillet of seabass 
Cooked in white wine with 
olives and herbs, pepper stew

slow-roast pork belly
apple purée & mash | gf |

2

Black Sheep ale 5.95

Meantime London pale ale 5.70

Brewdog Punk ipa 5.2

St Mungo Lager 4.8

CRAFT BEERS BOTTLE

The perfect companion with every meal, our cra� ed 
beers - try the Brewdog Punk IPA or Black Sheep Ale 
with pork scratchings, the full-monty, beer-ba� ered 
fi sh & chips or burgers. It’s to die for...

olives – marinated right here | v | gf | 

very sophisticated pork 
scratchings with apple sauce | gf |

173620 GLAZH Collage Menu.indd   1 02/02/17   15:21



Bolney Estate Foxhole 
Vineyard Pinot Gris UK

44

Journey’s End Haystack
Chardonnay South Africa 

35

Bush Telegraph Pinot Grigio Australia 22

Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

35

Pouilly Fumé Les 
A� aubertis Eric Louis

40

Chablis 1er Cru Côte de 
Lechet Domaine Jean Defaix

48

Chapel Down Bacchus UK 42

Bolney Estate Foxhole 
Vineyard Pinot Noir UK

44

Château Gardegan 
Bordeaux Supérior

36

Stone Barn Merlot 27

Tim Adams Bluey’s 
Block Grenache Australia 

34

Journeys End Single 
Vineyard Shiraz South Africa

41

Spy Valley Pinot Noir New Zealand 41

Bolney Estate 
Bolney Bubbly nv

53

Lanson Pere 
et Fils Brut

55

Spy Valley Pinot Noir Rosé
New Zealand

33

The Bulletin Zinfandel Rosé
New Zealand

21

WHITE

RED

FIZZ

ROSÉ

JL Wolf Pfalz Riesling Germany 30

Terre Forti Trebbiano Chardonnay 
Italy 

21

Marmora Vermentino 
di Sardegna  doc Italy 

28

Puklavec Family Heritage 
Gomila Furmint Pinot Blanc Slovenia

30

El Colectivo Malbec Argentina 23

Dinastia Vivanco Rioja Crianza Spain 38

Castellare Chianti Classico Italy 42

Caballo Loco Grand Cru Apalta Chile 48

Bisol Jeio Valdobbiadene 
Brut Rosé Prosecco nv Italy

38

Bisol Jeio Valdobbiadene 
Brut Prosecco nv Italy

33

Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio Blush
Italy 

23

WHITE

RED

FIZZ

ROSÉ

WHITE

RED

FIZZ

Collage diy g&t 7.5

Twisted Bramble 9

Lemon Drop Martini 9

Kiss Chase 9

Apricot & Marmalade 
Martini

9

Great British Clover 9

Williams Sloe & 
Mulberry Cobbler

9

BY THE GLASS OR CARAFEJOHNNY FOREIGNERS THE BRITISH EMPIRE

Our wines by the glass and carafe are also 
available in sizes of 125ml and 375ml.

Bolney Estate 
Foxhole Vineyard 
Pinot Gris UK

9.5 14.5 29

Marmora Vementino 
di Sardegna doc Italy

7.5 10.5 21

JL Wolf Pfalz Riesling
Germany

7.75 10.25 20.5

Spy Valley Sauvignon 
Blanc New Zealand 

9.5 12.5 25

Journey’s End 
Haystack Chardonnay 
South Africa 

9.5 12.5 25

Dinastia 
Vivanco Rioja 
Crianza Spain

9.75 12.95 25.9

Spy Valley Pinot Noir
New Zealand 

13.25 15.75 31.5

El Colectivo Malbec
Argentina

6.5 8.25 16.5

Stone Barn Merlot
USA

  7 9.25 18.5

Journey’s End Single 
Vineyard Shiraz
South Africa 

12.5 15 30

Bolney Estate 
Bolney 
Bubbly nv UK

9

Bisol Jeio 
Valdobbiadene 
Brut Rosé 
Prosecco nv Italy

7.5

173620 GLAZH Collage Menu.indd   2 02/02/17   15:21


