COLLAGE

FODD

NIBBLES

OLIVES	1	marinated	right	here	v	GF	 3.	5
			_					



STARTERS

with roast tomato & chilli flakes v	7
PRAWN COCKTAIL rye bread I GFBO I	9
PAN-FRIED SCALLOPS pea purée, crispy pancetta GF	11.
HAM HOCK & PEA TERRINE spiced plum chutney GFBO	7

CAESAR SALAD - THE RIGHT WAY	
With our own signature dressing	7
with chicken	9
with hot-smoked salmon I GFBO I	10
SOUP	
todav's special blend v	6
SOUP today's special blend I v I	6

FISH SOUP rouille, gruyère & croûtes	
LEEK AND COLSTON	

beetroot and toasted walnuts | v | GF | 8

LEEK AND COLSTON	
BASSETT STILTON TART	
tomato and shallot salad I v I	

ROSARY GOAT'S CHEESE SALAD with

SIDES

Dressed green leaves with red onion I GF I	3.5
Roast carrots, parsnips & beet GF	3.5
Creamed spinach GF	3.5
Garlicky flat-cap mushrooms GF	3.5
Tin of fries	3.5
Sweet potato chips	4
Buttery mashed potato I GF I	3.5
Winter slaw GF	3.5

CHAR— GRILLED BEEF

All our steaks are real grass-fed British beef aged for a minimum of 28 days

SIRLOIN 225g GF	23
RIBEYE 280g GF	25
RUMP 2259 GF	20
ALL SERVED WITH ROASTED	

BURGERS

BLIGHTY BEEF BURGER topped with relish, cheese & bacon and served with fries

GARLIC & GRILLED MUSHROOM

Pick your size

180g 360g 54	log 15 / 18 / 20
CHICKPEA, LENT	
AND KIDNEY BEA	
chipotle mayo &	& fries v 13

SAUCES

PEPPERCORN | GF | CHIPOTLE MAYO | GF | GARLIC BUTTER | GF | BÉARNAISE | GF | BEAUTIFULLY STICKY GRAVY

DESSCRTS

SUPER-RICH FLOUR-FREE 70% CHOCOLATE CAKE with crème fraiche | GF |

caramel, strawberry or mint

with creme traitine i GF i	7
	,
williams bon chrétien pear poached in white wine and spices, served with ginger cream	6
TICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	
ot toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream	6
RÈME BRÛLÉE	6
AKED VANILLA CHEESECAKE	
erry jam & lemon	6
ODAY'S BRITISH	
HEESES WITH CHUTNEY arr's water biscuits	
oat cakes GFBO	9
CE CREAMS	
anilla pod, double chocolate	

chocolate or any combo 5

MAINS

ROAST GARLIC & ROSEMARY CHICKEN chipotle mayo & fries GF	. 16
RUMP OF LAMB black cabbage, puy lentils & mash GF	. 19
SMOKED SALMON AND COD FISHCAKE	
buttered spinach, beurre blanc & a lovely homemade tartar	. 16
THE FULL MONTY - THE ALL-DAY BREAKFAST	
with a little piece of steak	
& a tin of indulgent fries I GFBO I	10
SMOKED HADDOCK KEDGEREE GE	
SMOKED HADDOCK KEDGEREE GF	. 15
BEER-BATTERED FISH & CHIPS and a dollop of tartar sauce	W.
BEER-BATTERED FISH & CHIPS and a dollop of tartar sauce BUTTERNUT SQUASH BARLEY 'RISOTTO'	. 15
BEER-BATTERED FISH & CHIPS and a dollop of tartar sauce BUTTERNUT SQUASH BARLEY 'RISOTTO' truffle oil & poached egg v ROAST SPICED CAULIFLOWER	. 15
BEER-BATTERED FISH & CHIPS and a dollop of tartar sauce BUTTERNUT SQUASH BARLEY 'RISOTTO' truffle oil & poached egg v	. 15



BEERS

The perfect companion with every meal, our crafted beers - try the Brewdog Punk IPA or Black Sheep Ale with pork scratchings, the full-monty, beer-battered fish & chips or burgers. It's to die for...

CRAFT BEERS	BOTTLE
Black Sheep ale	5.95
Meantime London pale ale	5.70
Brewdog Punk IPA	5.2
St Mungo Lager	4.8

COLLAGE

DRINKS

WINES

THE BRITISH EMPIRE

	200
WHITE	
Bolney Estate Foxhole Vineyard Pinot Gris UK	44
Journey's End Haystack Chardonnay South Africa	35
Bush Telegraph Pinot Grigio Australia	22
Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	35
Pouilly Fumé Les Affaubertis Eric Louis	40
Chablis 1er Cru Côte de Lechet Domaine Jean Defaix	48
Chapel Down Bacchus UK	42
RED	
Bolney Estate Foxhole Vineyard Pinot Noir UK	44
Château Gardegan Bordeaux Supérior	36
Stone Barn Merlot	27
Tim Adams Bluey's Block Grenache Australia	34
Journeys End SingleVineyard Shiraz South Africa	41
Spy Valley Pinot Noir New Zealand	41

FIZZ	
Bolney Estate Bolney Bubbly NV	53
Lanson Pereet Fils Brut	55

POSÉ



JOHNNY FOREIGNERS

WHITE	
JL Wolf Pfalz Riesling Germany	30
Terre Forti Trebbiano Chardonnay Italy	21
Marmora Vermentinodi Sardegna Doc Italy	28
Puklavec Family Heritage Gomila Furmint Pinot Blanc Slovenia	30
RED	7 100
El Colectivo Malbec Argentina	
Dinastia Vivanco Rioja Crianza Spain	38
Castellare Chianti Classico Italy	42
Caballo Loco Grand Cru Apalta Chile	48
FIZZ	
Bisol Jeio ValdobbiadeneBrut Rosé Prosecco NV Italy	
Bisol Jeio Valdobbiadene Brut Prosecco NV Italy	··· 33
ROSÉ	
Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio BlushItaly	··· 23

BY THE GLASS OR CARAFE

WHITE	175ml	250ml	500ml
Bolney Estate Foxhole Vineyard Pinot Gris UK	9.5	14.5	29
Marmora Vementino di Sardegna Doc Italy	7.5	10.5	21
JL Wolf Pfalz Riesling Germany	7.75	10.25	20.5
Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	9.5	12.5	25
Journey's End Haystack Chardonnay South Africa	9.5	12.5	25

	181		
RED	175m l	250m l	500m l
Dinastia Vivanco Rioja Crianza Spain	9.75	12.95	25.9
Spy Valley Pinot Noir New Zealand	13.25	15.75	31.5
El Colectivo Malbec Argentina	6.5	8.25	16.5
Stone Barn Merlot USA	7	9.25	18.5
Journey's End Single Vineyard Shiraz South Africa	12.5	15	30

FIZZ	125m i
Bolney Estate Bolney Bubbly NV UK	9
Bisol Jeio Valdobbiadene Brut Rosé Prosecco NV Italy	·····- 7·5

CHASE COCKTAILS

Collage DIY G&T	7.5
Twisted Bramble	9
Lemon Drop Martini	9
Kiss Chase	9 .
Apricot & Marmalade Martini	9
Great British Clover	9
Williams Sloe & Mulberry Cobbler	9

Our wines by the glass and carafe are also available in sizes of 125ml and 375ml.